
2008 Big E Floriculture CDE

Individual Results
Rank  Student Name  School Name  Score
1 Linda Manville Connecticut 905
2 Hillary White Virginia 889
3 Amanda Herndon Virginia 864
4 Amanda Oconnell New Hampshire 855
5 Kristen Anglin Virginia 851
6 Jackson Robertson Virginia 845
7 Theresa Coleman Pennsylvania 806
8 Amanda Zimmerman Maryland 774
9 Mmons Stephanie Si Connecticut 758
10 Robert Tobolsky Pennsylvania 749
11 Casey Denn Maryland 744
12 Audrey Ackerman Ohio 743
13 Molly Hansen Ohio 720
14 Madelyn Pfister Maryland 693
15 Jennifer Castro Rhode Island 689
16 Turner Ravan Pennsylvania 685
17 Derek Boucher New Hampshire 682
18 Kristen Warner Maryland 675
19 Ashley Kimball New Hampshire 672
20 Daniel Mausser Ohio 663
21 Amanda Ford New Hampshire 656
22 Jacob Pirolli Ohio 630
23 Stacey Moskwa Rhode Island 618
24 Lisa m Lepera Pennsylvania 590
25 Lexy Davis Rhode Island 585
26 Ejizabeth Blevin Delaware 582
27 Hawa Turay Delaware 570
28 Ariella Davis Rhode Island 566
29 Masooda Nisar Delaware 565
30 Guzman Jean New York 565
31 Veronica Morales New York 516
32 Ana Torres New York 500
33 Williamstanesha Delaware 472
34 Anil Chandrakumar Maryland 454

Team Results
Rank Team/Student Name Exam Prob Solv Flor Arrang Job Int Sell 1/1 Corsage Cust Comp Pot Plant ID Team Score Total Score
1 Virginia 185 3634
2 Hillary White 125 160 67 91 94 54 75 63 160 889
3 Amanda Herndon 135 160 77 76 86 66 50 64 150 864
5 Kristen Anglin 135 160 58 81 88 59 75 70 125 851
6 Jackson Robertson 125 160 56 85 97 49 65 58 150 845

2 Maryland 178 3064
8 Amanda Zimmerman 125 100 60 77 89 68 75 60 120 774
11 Casey Denn 130 80 55 78 88 63 75 55 120 744
14 Madelyn Pfister 110 100 53 75 88 53 75 59 80 693
18 Kristen Warner 150 100 43 58 85 59 40 65 75 675
34 Anil Chandrakumar 75 60 40 70 95 25 20 64 5 454

3 New Hampshire 180 3045
4 Amanda Oconnell 160 120 72 85 94 53 65 61 145 855
17 Derek Boucher 125 80 54 97 100 32 70 69 55 682
19 Ashley Kimball 115 100 54 76 98 46 60 58 65 672
21 Amanda Ford 90 120 66 95 100 58 0 72 55 656

4 Pennsylvania 172 3002
7 Theresa Coleman 120 120 51 97 94 64 75 65 120 806



10 Robert Tobolsky 105 100 67 93 93 65 75 66 85 749
16 Turner Ravan 90 120 37 76 95 55 60 62 90 685
24 Lisa m Lepera 105 80 50 84 89 63 39 65 15 590

5 Ohio 178 2934
12 Audrey Ackerman 140 120 43 79 88 54 55 69 95 743
13 Molly Hansen 110 140 33 92 100 47 40 63 95 720
20 Daniel Mausser 95 120 44 74 85 46 75 64 60 663
22 Jacob Pirolli 100 80 51 92 93 24 75 55 60 630

6 Rhode Island 180 2638
15 Jennifer Castro 105 60 38 91 88 65 75 67 100 689
23 Stacey Moskwa 100 60 66 83 93 41 60 70 45 618
25 Lexy Davis 80 100 44 62 86 58 60 65 30 585
28 Ariella Davis 120 60 34 78 88 51 0 70 65 566

7 Delaware 165 2354
26 Ejizabeth Blevin 90 80 57 70 88 29 75 58 35 582
27 Hawa Turay 65 60 47 67 85 36 55 65 90 570
29 Masooda Nisar 80 100 41 61 64 42 18 54 105 565
33  Williamstanesha 40 20 39 61 88 66 20 63 75 472

8 Connecticut 193 1856
1 Linda Manville 135 160 61 90 86 69 75 74 155 905
9 Mmons Stephanie Si 155 100 68 87 86 57 0 65 140 758

9 New York 193 1774
30 Guzman Jean 85 80 58 53 71 46 30 62 80 565
31 Veronica Morales 75 100 33 54 89 48 45 62 10 516
32 Ana Torres 55 100 41 54 65 48 25 67 45 500


